

Application

Certification of Indigenous Flower and Plant Harvesters 2021-2022

Harvester Name	Date	
Phone	Harvester Name	
Email	Address	
Email		
I,, agree to: 1. Follow the IPF Standards for harvesting flowers and plants listed on the IPF Website here: https://www.perfumefoundation.org/indigenous-flower-and-plant-harvesters.html 2. Follow the New Luxury Code at all times. 3. Agree to feature the IPF logo and the New Luxury Code logo on my website and printed material if applicable. Signed: Date: Certification Fees are waived until further notice Send application: IPF Paris	Phone	
1. Follow the IPF Standards for harvesting flowers and plants listed on the IPF Website here: https://www.perfumefoundation.org/indigenous-flower-and-plant-harvesters.html 2. Follow the New Luxury Code at all times. 3. Agree to feature the IPF logo and the New Luxury Code logo on my website and printed material if applicable. Signed: Date: Certification Fees are waived until further notice Send application: IPF Paris	EmailWebsite: _	
https://www.perfumefoundation.org/indigenous-flower-and-plant-harvesters.html 2. Follow the New Luxury Code at all times. 3. Agree to feature the IPF logo and the New Luxury Code logo on my website and printed material if applicable. Signed: Date: Certification Fees are waived until further notice Send application: IPF Paris	I,, agree to:	
3. Agree to feature the IPF logo and the New Luxury Code logo on my website and printed material if applicable. Signed: Date: Certification Fees are waived until further notice Send application: IPF Paris IPF USA 49 Quai des Grands Augustins or 7500 W. Lake Mead Blvd. #634 75006 Paris Las Vegas, NV 89128 cc@perfumefoundation.org	·	
applicable. Signed: Date: Certification Fees are waived until further notice Send application: IPF Paris IPF USA 49 Quai des Grands Augustins or 7500 W. Lake Mead Blvd. #634 T5006 Paris Las Vegas, NV 89128 tj@perfumefoundation.org	2. Follow the New Luxury Code at all times.	
Certification Fees are waived until further notice Send application: IPF Paris 49 Quai des Grands Augustins 7500 W. Lake Mead Blvd. #634 T5006 Paris cc@perfumefoundation.org tj@perfumefoundation.org		
IPF Paris 49 Quai des Grands Augustins 75006 Paris cc@perfumefoundation.org IPF USA 7500 W. Lake Mead Blvd. #634 Las Vegas, NV 89128 tj@perfumefoundation.org	Signed: Date	e:
IPF Paris 49 Quai des Grands Augustins 75006 Paris cc@perfumefoundation.org IPF USA 7500 W. Lake Mead Blvd. #634 Las Vegas, NV 89128 tj@perfumefoundation.org	Certification Fees are waived until further notice	
49 Quai des Grands Augustins or 7500 W. Lake Mead Blvd. #634 75006 Paris Las Vegas, NV 89128 cc@perfumefoundation.org tj@perfumefoundation.org	Send application:	
75006 Paris cc@perfumefoundation.org Las Vegas, NV 89128 tj@perfumefoundation.org		
cc@perfumefoundation.org tj@perfumefoundation.org		
For IPF Only Approved: Date By		<u> </u>
Term of Certification:	For IPF Only Approved: Date By Term of Certification:	